FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

8.29 AC

03-20-800-109

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

UNIT 3991 EASTRIDGE COMMONS CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-29-95

3-9-98
2-2-99

6-30-99
3-8-05

PRESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION INC

BLATR JEFFREY A & DONNA J
BLAIR JEFFREY A

S.P. 76,900
SP NO FEE

HARRTS, HELEN MARY

SP 77,000
BLACKBURN MARILYN M

SP 82,000




